12L1220EN - 8/2025
Neles™ high performance metal
seated Neldisc™ triple eccentric
disc valve
Series L12
Neles Neldisc series L12 a wafer type, metal seated
high performance triple eccentric disc valve. With
close to equal percentage characteristics and

Tel. +358 10 417 5000.
How to order
Example
1 2 3 4 5 6
L12 A 150 A A -
1 Product series/design
L12 Face-to-face length according to EN 558 Series 20, API 609,
BS 5155 and SSG 1036
2 Pressure ratings
A
Body rating
PN 50/ASME 300 DN 80-125
PN 25/ASME 150 DN 150-600
DN 80–125	 Dpmax 	 = 	 25 bar / 363 psi, welded clamp ring
DN 150	 Dpmax 	 = 	 25 bar / 363 psi, welded clamp ring
DN 200	 Dpmax 	 = 	 20 bar / 290 psi, welded clamp ring
DN 250–600	 Dpmax 	 = 	 10 bar / 145 psi, welded clamp ring
B
Body rating
DN 700-1400 PN25/ASME 150
DN 700-1000	 Dpmax	  =	 10 bar / 145 psi, bolted clamp ring
DN 1200-1400	 Dpmax 	=	 6 bar / 87 psi, bolted clamp ring
3 Diameter nominal
080, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 500, 600, 700, 800,
900, 1000, 1200, 1400
4 Body, disc and shaft material
A
Body and disc:
stainless steel ASTM A351 CF8M
Shaft:
Duplex 1.4460 / 1.4462
5 Seat material
A Stainless steel ASTM B424 (Incoloy 825 + Hcr) DN 80-600
B W.no. 1.4418 + hard chrome DN 700-1400
6 Gland packing
- DN 80-600 PTFE standard packing
(DN 700-1400 always with the sign “T”)
T Live loaded PTFE V-ring packing with disc springs sets
G Live loaded graphite packing with disc springs sets